CHANGE ORDER

—

No. One (1)
DATE OF ISSUANCE: 125107 ~ EFFECTIVE DATE: 1/25/07
OWNER: St Charles Parish (SCP) Couneil
CONTRACTOR: Frickey Brothers Construction, Inc.
Contract: P0O50501
Project: Touisiana Hichway 18 Sidewalks — Ama L
QWNER: sSCP ENGINEER’s Coniract No. 10-06-05
ENGINEER: Davezae Consulting Enginecrs, LL.C

Vou are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:
Description: Final and Equalizing Change Order

Reason for

Change Order: Adjust Plan Quantities to Final Actoal

Attachments: (List documents in supporting change)

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE , CI—IA}\IGE IN CONTRACT TIMES
Original Contract Price: Original Coniract Times:
Substantial 12/13/06
§ 114.788.87 Readv for final  _2/24/07

- o {davs or dates)

Net increase (decrease) from previous Chanae Net change [rom previous Change Qrders No.
Subatantial =0~ _
$ -0- Readv for final _—0-

. _ (davs)

Contract Price orior 1o this Change Order: Contract Times prior {0 this Change Order:
Substlantial 12/13/06
§ 114.788.87 Readv for final  _2/24/07 .

L _ {davs or (lates)

Nel inerease (decrease) of this Change Order: Net inerease (decrease) this Change Order:
Subsiantial 73
3 (23.791.98) Ready for [inal 45 .

. (days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all annroved Chanee Orders:
Substantial 12/13/6 -
$ 90.996.89 Ready for final ~ _2/24/47% (!

. . —_ . ‘ o ____(davsjoridabsy ..
RE NDED: APP Ojfn: ACCE ya? . '
By: /b‘ﬁa - F ’ By:éﬂ AL {EEJ By: | # /

ENSINEER OWNER CONTRACTOR
(Authorized Signature) (Authorized Signature) (Authorized Signature)

St. Charles Parish



=

| | |
GE'966'06 [896°161'€T- _ LA'BBL¥LL TYLOL Loarod|
08'006'0F  |DLETSLLL oL ¥51L'82 z SRy (E)o] |
0oo 00°noe*e- gooog'e DODEES (0L 41 yeudsy g
oo'o 028"~ 068 PRGRS oe a1 s1ebalfby |y
0o o DO SRE'V- Qo'esZ'y  0QTLOLE (¥ 41 uiseg ysled (e
0o'n OF'oFl'E- oF'okl’c  EEBES og 57 ond Bl
08'606'0F |0L ZOB'TZ 089060 0SPrO'Ll  66'0ED 0gg g7 Hemapg gL
7 eUISily
SP'00L'Pl  ZTLETOL- Ly ier've P oleuEy B0l
000 00°008'e- 0 pogpe's oooeed (0L 41 neydsy|s
oo0 srATi B 0 pzese't peoid 0g 41 aiebaibby|
0o'c [T 0 ZOLLE'S  |PETID'E (e =1 uiseg ynes|e
000 o SkF - 0 OB'SFF'E  [9L°0FS 0g 57 IAd 9|2
GYO0L'vL  |D0D SHo0L vl g StonlL‘vl  |RGDES Go¥ 51 Aemsps L
L slellayy
bo'606°sE |9 202°5E- oLi6LLe sseq [B10 ),
0059 000 007058 b 00098 ooosed  [i 571 ubig 1oafold|ol
ano 00'000'01- |00 0 0O'00G'0L  |00T000'GLYS [ g1 slnPniseu) jo Uolesssy 5
oo pO00S'E- |O0D 0 pooge'e  joooess (01 SNOL JuslEsRd Jeydsy g
oog 0U'agy’l-  j0UD 0 0690V |06'80LE  [O) AS Bured .9 £
76655 9000V'y- |E6°85% z 00889’y [D9'OFS ook AD e1ebaibby wiep femanlg g
(s[130] 0S5 21E'E-  |000 0 gsile'e  |0Seio'Ls (e w3 sujsed YoBD PIBA §
oc'a poleE's- 000 0 0O L6E'E  |%9'8ES 0g 41 auT ulesd PiBA DA S]F
8y 0E3'e FAR e o 8F'0£8's |2 o80VE's  |beeTs SLE 41 SHBMIPIS & Map Ve
YEBYEUZ QLRS- ¥ 6k5°02 | 00'E6D°EE  |BE0ES 0os I1 soedeperoley Yemapls |2
OD'O00'E oo'g 00°000'C L 00°000'C  [DDVODO'TS 1 81 Asring 8IS 0BpIA, {OIPTY| T
oooao'e TARH oo'oon's L OD'000'E [DO000'ES (L s7 uchezIIowIR( pue UoRZ|iGo |V
i osEgH |
3
!
joenuog  (jeyol)anjea 1m01) |
sznueny Wwolj panpayag anjea, a2id h.__u.:m:G HUN HICAA
BULj -3 leniay [emoy  penpeayag | jsenuon jPBRLUOY | 10 Uojjduasas] B
[ I y B ] ! ] 8 | I I q e

DOfIERZL ‘0L pouag (g] sen | o vopemddy Aed i Jo L sBed
N LOG0G0dH 1980l Bl ~ SHIEMSDIS BL

HEOHO FONYHD 9NZITYODE ANy TYhId OLBOo0g # 901 "ou] 'uohanisucn sieujoig Asyaid



